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Women / XB / 7 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Clarke Stewart314
TCGA

9.200 9.100 9.3009.100 36.700
1 8T 3T 1 1 

1 

Harper Brandt317
TCGA

9.150 9.300 9.0009.200 36.650
2 1T 1T 3 2 

2 

Kailey Coats319
TCGA

9.100 9.200 9.0509.200 36.550
3T 5T 2T 2 3 

3 

Leah Young413
Oly Ellisville

9.050 9.200 8.7509.000 36.000
5 6T 5T 6 4 

4 

Bailey Louis311
TCGA

8.500 9.300 8.8509.100 35.750
15 2T 4T 5 5 

5 

Talia Dipner136
Oly Ellisville

8.700 9.150 8.9008.900 35.650
11 7 7T 4 6 

6 

Jenna Simpson-Purty191
Oly Manchester

8.850 9.250 8.5009.000 35.600
6T 3T 6T 8T 7 

7 

Nora Briggs262
TCGA

8.800 9.100 8.5008.900 35.300
8T 9T 8T 9T 8 

8 

Natalie Bognar190
Oly Manchester

9.100 8.900 8.2508.700 34.950
4T 13T 9 12 9 

9 

Piper Limpert139
Oly Ellisville

8.800 9.250 8.5508.300 34.900
9T 4T 11T 7 10 

10 

Zoey Springer387
Concordia

8.800 9.100 8.3008.500 34.700
10T 10T 10 11 11 

11 

Callie Williams242
Oly Mid Rivers

8.850 9.000 7.8008.300 33.950
7T 11T 12T 15 12 

12 

Brooklyn Bloomer233
Oly Mid Rivers

8.600 8.900 8.0008.200 33.700
13T 14T 13 13T 13 

13 

Ryleigh Peppers184
Oly Festus

8.650 9.000 8.0008.000 33.650
12 12T 14 14T 14 

14 

Mikelle Garst282
Skymax

8.600 8.800 8.3507.200 32.950
14T 15 15 10 15 

15 
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